
£11.95

£13.95 

£15.95
 

£12.95

£16.95

£13.95

£15.95

£14.95

£12.95

Margherita
San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella & Fresh Basil 

The Spring Chicken 
Roasted Chicken, Asparagus, Pesto and Rocket

The Duchess
Parma Ham, Figs, Dolcelatte, Rocket Leaves & Balsamic 

The Forager
Roasted I.O.W Garlic, New Forest Wild Mushrooms, Spinach and Truffle Oil on a White Base

Ducking Delicious
Confit Duck & Hoisin Sauce, Cucumber,  Spring Onions & Rocket

The Bramble
Spinach, Goats Cheese & Blackberries on a White Base

Gone Fishing
Smoked Hampshire Trout, King Prawns & Spinach on a White Base

The Whole Hog
Pulled Pork, Maple Bacon and Pepperoni on a Tomato Base

The Green Pea-za
Broccoli, Asparagus, Courgette & Vegan Feta on a Green Pea Base with Pea Shoots

V/Vg

V

Vg

V

CAN'TCAN'TCAN'T
DECIDE?DECIDE?DECIDE?

Taste Plates

E a t  i n  o r  G r a b  a n d  G o !E a t  i n  o r  G r a b  a n d  G o !

Burger Bar
Served in Brioche Burger Buns with Our Handcut Fries

Beef Burgers served as 1x 6oz or 2x 3oz Smashed

Sides &
Snacks

JUST  SAY  THE  WORDSJUST  SAY  THE  WORDSJUST  SAY  THE  WORDS

"FEED  ME "  AND  L EAVE" FEED  ME "  AND  L EAVE" FEED  ME "  AND  L EAVE

YOUR  FOOD  FATE  TO  THEYOUR  FOOD  FATE  TO  THEYOUR  FOOD  FATE  TO  THE

CHEF  GODS  (£30PP )CHEF  GODS  (£30PP )CHEF  GODS  (£30PP )

Skin On Fries
Millionaire Fries
(Old Winchester Cheese & Truffle Oil)
Fully Loaded Fries
(Maple Bacon Bits, Pulled Pork, Cheese Sauce and Grated Cheese)
Kimchi Loaded Fries
(Kimchi, Spring Onions, Coriander and Siracha Mayo)
Salt & Vinegar Onion Rings 
Garlic Doughballs
Cheesy Garlic Doughballs
Rainbow Slaw
Rocket & Old Winchester Salad

Please let our team know if you have any food allergies or intolerances.
GFM = Please Refer to Gluten Free Menu for details     V = Vegetarian     Vg = Vegan Option Available

Brunch

Hampshire Smoked Trout Fishcake
With Tomato and Basil Sauce and Chive
Hollandaise

Duck Hash Brown Waffle
Confit Duck, Fried Egg and Sesame Soy Dressing

Pulled Pork Doughnuts
With Smoked Pap Pap, Crispy Onions & 
Apple Ketchup

Green Goddess Salad
Roasted Broccoli, Asparagus, Fresh Peas, Rocket,
Vegan Feta Baby Gem, Pesto and House Dressing
Add Buttermilk Chicken

Baked Rosary Goats Cheese 
On Wood Fired Tomatoes with Pesto and
Garlic Doughballs

Duck Mousse Profiteroles
with Orange Blossom Honey and Pistachios

Whipped Vegan Feta 
With Roasted Squash, Harissa Chickpeas,
Dukkah and Doughballs

Loaded Pizza Doughballs 
Made with our Homemade Dough, topped
with Mozzarella, San Marzano Tomato Sauce
and Pepperoni

£10.95

£11.95

£8.95

£9.95

£3.95

£10.95

£8.95

£10.95

£9.95

£3.50
£5.50

£7.50

£6.50

£3.50
£4.50
£5.50
£2.50
£4.95

A.B.C (A Burger with Cheese)
American Cheese, Bread & Butter Pickles & “Big H” Burger Sauce

H.S.B.C (Huddle Signature Bacon and Cheese)
Maple Candied Bacon, American Cheese, Hash Browns, 
Bread & Butter Pickles & “Big H” Burger Sauce

P.A.M (Pork, Apple and Mozzarella)
With Pulled Pork, Melted Mozzarella, Apple Ketchup, Pork Scratchings,
Bread & Butter Pickles & “Big H” Burger Sauce

P.S.T (Prawn Surf and Turf)
With Wood-Fired Garlic and Herb King Prawns,
Rainbow Slaw, Chive Hollandaise & “Big H” Burger Sauce

K.F.C (Korean Fried Chicken) 
Gochugang Chicken with Kimchi Slaw, Bread & Butter Pickles 
& “Big H” Burger Sauce

Fish Finger Sandwich
Fried Local Catch of the Day Goujons with Green Pea Puree, 
Bread & Butter Pickles and Tartare Sauce

L.P.E (Lymington Plants Eaters)
With Squash Falafel, Rainbow Slaw, Bread & Butter
Pickles and Fire Roasted Tomatoes

£14.95

£16.95

£17.95

£18.95

£15.95

£15.95

£14.95

Dunking Sauces 
For Pizza, Burgers, Fries and More! Use your imagination! £3.50 Each

Classic Cheese, Blue Cheese, Beef Gravy,
Chive Hollandaise, Korean Dipping Sauce, Garlic and Herb Dip

DON'T FORGET
TO ADD A SIDE( )

V.I.P Mac & Cheese
With Fire Roasted King Prawns, Chorizo and
Homemade Truffle Cheese Sauce

Buttermilk Gochugang Chicken
With Chilli, Coriander & Gotcha Ketchup

Posh Scampi
Breaded Wholetail Langoustines with Pea
Puree and Fresh Lemon

Buttermilk Chicken Caesar Salad
With Buttermilk Chicken, Crispy Bacon,
Shaved Old Winchester, Boiled Egg, Baby
Gem Lettuce and Caesar Dressing

GFM

V/GFM

Vg/GFM

Vg/GFM

Vg

V

Vg/GFM

V/GFM

Vg/GFM

Granola  Bowls (served until 12pm) 
Granola Topped with Natural Yoghurt
Add Maple Syrup
Add Peanut Butter
Add Banana
Add Fresh New Forest Berries

Loaded Hash Brown Waffles (served until 12pm)
The Classic One
Maple Bacon and Poached Eggs
The Plant Based One
Fire Roasted Tomatoes, Vegan Feta and Pesto
The Benedict Twist One
Parma Ham, Poached Egg and Hollandaise
The Full Engligh One
Maple Bacon, Sausage, Poached Egg and Beans
The Smashing One
Maple Bacon, Poached Egg and Smashed Avocado
The Posh One
Treacle Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese and Avocado

Camp Fire Bread Sandwiches (served until 5pm)
The Hot Italian
Parma Ham, Mozzarella, Hot Honey and Rocket
The Vegan Chic
Vegan Feta, Fire Roasted Tomatoes, Pesto and Rocket
The Chicken Caesar
Buttermilk Chicken Caesar with Baby Gem Lettuce, 
Maple Bacon, Old Winchester and Caesar Dressing
The BLTC
Maple Bacon, Dolcelatte & Fire Roasted Tomatoes
The Classic Cocktail
Classic King Prawn Cocktail, Baby Gem, Marie Rose

£3.95
50p
50p
50p
£1.00

£7.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£10.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£7.95

£9.95

V/GFM

GFM

Vg/GFM

GFM

GFM

Vg

GFM

Wood Fired Pizza
Homemade, Hand Stretched, Wood Fired

£10.95

£8.95

£9.95

£12.95

Small Plates designed to Mix and Match or share with Friends!

OUR SPECIALSOUR SPECIALSOUR SPECIALS

GFM

SEE OUR
GF MENU

SEE OUR
GF MENU

V

V/GFM

Vg/GFM

V

V

GFM

GFM



w w w . h u d d l e l y m i n g t o n . c o . u k

Cocktails
Pina Colada
Kingston White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coco
Real, Coconut Syrup and Lime Juice

Hot Peach Margarita 
Chilli Tequila, Peach Schnapps, Peach Puree, Tajin and 
Lime Juice

Sunset Sangria
Red Wine, Tequila, Strawberry Juice, Simple Syrup,
Lime Juice and Fresh Mint

Aperol Sprtiz
Prosecco, Aperol and Soda Water with Fresh Orange

The Gin Kiss
Gordon’s Gin, Lemon Juice, Raspberry and Egg White

The Ultimate Mojito
Crushed Lime, Mint and Sugar topped with Rum,
Prosecco, Fresh Lime and Mint

Dew Drop Martini
Balfour Sparkling English Wine, Cucumber Vodka, Fresh
Cucumber and Lemon Juice

Mai Tai
Kingston Gold Rum, Cointreau, Almond Orgeat Syrup,
Lime Juice

Moscow Mule Float
Lime Sorbet topped with Vodka, Ginger Beer, Fresh
Lime and Mint

Espresso Martini
Espresso, Vodka, Kahlua and Sugar Syrup

Negroni
Gordon’s Gin, Campari, Vermouth

Beer and Cider
Draught:
Bud Light 3.5%
Corona 4.5%
Camden Hells 4.6%
Camden Pale Ale 4%
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%
Guinness 4.2%
Orchard Pig Reveller 4.5%
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4%

Packaged:
Jubel Lager (Elderflower, Peach or Grapefruit) 330ml
Gluten Free Peroni 330ml
Ringwood (Razorback, Boondogle, Old Thumper) 500ml
Birra Moretti 330ml
Sheppey’s Elderflower Cider 500ml
Sheppey’s Raspberry Cider 500ml
Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer 500ml

Please let our team know if you have any food allergies or
intolerances.

Low and No
Draught:
Lucky Saint 0.5%

Packaged:
Corona 0%
Guinness 0%
Free Damm Limon Lager
Sheppeys Cider 0.5%
Old Mout Berries and Cherries 0%

Sparkling Wine:
Bottega Sparkling 0% White
Wild Life Botanicals Sparkling Blush 0.5%

Mocktails:
All our Cocktails available as alcohol free with alcohol free
spirits replacing the classic spirit. 

Spirits:
Lyres Italian Orange
Lyres Dark Cane 
Lyres Spiced Cane
Lyres White Cane
Lyres American Malt
Lyres London Dry 
Lyres Italian Spritz
Lyres Coffee Originale
Lyres Amaretti

£5.75

£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.45
£3.95

£ see wine
£ list for prices

£ see cocktail 
£ list for prices

£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45

Soft Drinks
Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Ginger Beer
Homemade Lemonade
Homemade Strawberry Lemonade
Appletiser
Bottlegreen Elderflower Presse
Coca Cola Bottle 330ml
Diet Coke Bottle 330ml
Frobishers Apple and Mango
Frobishers Apple and Raspberry 
Frobishers Orange and Passionfruit
Frobishers Sparkling Apple and Elderflower
Frobishers Sparkling Raspberry and Rhubard
New Forest Still/Sparkling Water (Small)
New Forest Still/Sparkling Water (Large)
Fruit Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple)
Selection of Tonic Waters and Mixers

Wine List
White Wine:
El Muro Blanco
Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio, Sicilia
Los Romeros Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley
Barnanbe Oak Aged Chardonnay, Vin de France
Esporão Bico Amarelo, Vinho Verde       (Bartender’s Pick)
Petal and Stem Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Paco & Lola Lolo Tree Albariño, Rías Baixas    (Perfect with Seafood)

Red Wine:
El Muro Tinto
Santa Rita 8KM Merlot, Central Valley
Arnegui Rioja Crianza
Mount Rozier Pinot Noir, Coastal (Try Me Chilled)
Portillo Malbec, Uco Valley, Mendoza
Feudi Salentini 125 Primitivo del Salento    (Perfect with Beef Burgers)

Rosé Wine:
Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, California
Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio Rosato, Pavia
Coteaux Varois en Provence Rosé,  Estandon    

Sparkling Wine:
Bottega Sparkling 0% White
Wild Life Botanicals Sparkling Blush 0.5%
Il Baco da Seta Prosecco Spumante DOC 
Balfour Leslie's Reserve Brut, England
Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial NV
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV

175ml
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95

£10.95

£6.95
£7.95

£9.95
£10.95

£7.45
£8.45
£9.95

125ml
£4.95
£6.45
£7.95

£12.95

250ml
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£9.95

£12.95

£7.95
£8.95

£10.95
£12.95

£8.95
£9.45
£12.95

Bottle
£19.95
£24.95
£24.95
£26.95
£29.95
£32.95
£35.95

£19.95
£24.95
£26.95
£29.95
£32.95
£35.95

£23.95
£24.95
£35.95

Bottle
£19.95
£25.95
£27.95
£54.95
£74.95
£89.95

Half £2.25    Pint £3.95
Half £2.95    Pint £4.95
Half £2.95    Pint £4.95

£3.75
£3.75
£3.45
£3.45
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95
£4.45
£2.45
£2.45

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

£9.95
£7.95

£9.95
£7.95

£9.95
£7.95

£9.95
£7.95

£9.45
£6.95

£12.45
£8.95

£10.45
£8.45

£8.95
£7.95

£10.45
£8.45

£10.45
£8.45

£9.95
£7.95

All our cocktails are available with an alcohol-free 
spirit substitution for a quality 0% mocktail!

Half:
£2.50
£2.90
£2.65
£3.15
£3.25
£3.15
£2.50
£2.75

Pint:
£4.95
£5.75
£5.25
£6.25
£6.45
£6.25
£4.95
£5.45

£4.45
£4.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg

V

Vg

Vg

Vg

V

V

GF = Gluten Free    V = Vegetarian     Vg = Vegan Option Available

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF


