Brunch

Granola Bowls (served until 12pm)	
Granola Topped with Natural Yoghurt V/GFM	£3.95
Add Maple Syrup	50p
Add Peanut Butter	50p
Add Banana	50p
Add Fresh New Forest Berries	£1.00

Loaded Hasii blowli Walites (Served uliti	r TShiii)
The Classic One GFM	£7.95
Maple Bacon and Poached Eggs	
The Plant Based One Vg/GFM	£8.95
Fire Roasted Tomatoes, Vegan Feta and Pesto	
The Benedict Twist One GFM	£9.95
Parma Ham, Poached Egg and Hollandaise	
The Full Engligh One	£8.95
Maple Bacon, Sausage, Poached Egg and Beans	
The Smashing One GFM	£8.95
Maple Bacon, Poached Egg and Smashed Avocado	
The Posh One GFM	£10.95
Treacle Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese and Avocado	

Camp Fire Bread Sandwiches (served until	5pm)
The Hot Italian	£8.95
Parma Ham, Mozzarella, Hot Honey and Rocket	
The Vegan Chic ^{Vg}	£8.95
Vegan Feta, Fire Roasted Tomatoes, Pesto and Rocket	
The Chicken Caesar	£9.95
Buttermilk Chicken Caesar with Baby Gem Lettuce,	
Maple Bacon, Old Winchester and Caesar Dressing	
The BLTC	£7.95
Maple Bacon, Dolcelatte & Fire Roasted Tomatoes	
The Classic Cocktail	£9.95
Classic King Brown Cocktail Baby Com Maria Basa	



Duck Hash Brown Waffle GFM

Pulled Pork Doughnuts

Green Goddess Salad Vg/GFM

Add Buttermilk Chicken

Apple Ketchup

Confit Duck, Fried Egg and Sesame Soy Dressing

Roasted Broccoli, Asparagus, Fresh Peas, Rocket, Vegan Feta Baby Gem, Pesto and House Dressing

With Smoked Pap Pap, Crispy Onions &



Wood Fired Pizza



Homemade, Hand Stretched, Wood Fired

Margherita V/Vg San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella & Fresh Basil	£11.95
The Spring Chicken Roasted Chicken, Asparagus, Pesto and Rocket	£13.95
The Duchess Parma Ham, Figs, Dolcelatte, Rocket Leaves & Balsamic	£15.95
v	

The Forager ^V	£12.9
Roasted I.O.W Garlic, New Forest Wild Mushroo	oms, Spinach and Truffle Oil on a White Bas

Ducking Delicious	£16.9
Confit Duck & Hoisin Sauce, Cucumber, 🤉	Spring Onions & Rocket

The Bramble ^V	£13.
Spinach, Goats Cheese & Blackberries on a White Base	

Gone Fishing	
Smoked Hampshire Trout, King Prawns & Spinach on a White Base	

The Whole Hog			£14.

The Green Pea-za ^{Vg}	£1

12.95

£10.95

Taste Plates

Small Plates designed to Mix and Match or share with Friends!

Hampshire Smoked Trout Fishcake GFM	£10.95	Baked Rosary Goats Cheese V/GF
With Tomato and Basil Sauce and Chive		On Wood Fired Tomatoes with F
Hollandaise		Garlic Doughballs

£11.95

£8.95

£9.95

£3.95

£10.95

esto and

Duck Mousse Profiteroles	£8.95
with Orange Blossom Hone	y and Pistachio

Whipped Vegan Feta Vg/GFM With Roasted Squash, Harissa Chickpeas, **Dukkah and Doughballs**

Loaded Pizza Doughballs Made with our Homemade Dough, topped with Mozzarella, San Marzano Tomato Sauce Shaved Old Winchester, Boiled Egg, Baby and Pepperoni

V.I.P Mac & Cheese

With Fire Roasted King Prawns, Chorizo and Homemade Truffle Cheese Sauce

Buttermilk Gochugang Chicken E8.95 With Chilli, Coriander & Gotcha Ketchup

Posh Scampi Breaded Wholetail Langoustines with Pea Puree and Fresh Lemon

Buttermilk Chicken Caesar Salad GFM £12.95 With Buttermilk Chicken, Crispy Bacon, Gem Lettuce and Caesar Dressing

"FEED ME" AND LEAVE YOUR FOOD FATE TO THE CHEF GODS (£30PP)

Burger Bar SEE OUR



Served in Brioche Burger Buns with Our Handcut Fries Beef Burgers served as 1x 6oz or 2x 3oz Smashed

A.B.C (A Burger with Cheese) American Cheese, Bread & Butter Pickles & "Big H" Burger Sauce	£14.95
H.S.B.C (Huddle Signature Bacon and Cheese) Maple Candied Bacon, American Cheese, Hash Browns, Bread & Butter Pickles & "Big H" Burger Sauce	£16.95
P.A.M (Pork, Apple and Mozzarella) With Pulled Pork, Melted Mozzarella, Apple Ketchup, Pork Scratchings, Bread & Butter Pickles & "Big H" Burger Sauce	£17.95
P.S.T (Prawn Surf and Turf) With Wood-Fired Garlic and Herb King Prawns, Rainbow Slaw, Chive Hollandaise & "Big H" Burger Sauce	£18.95
K.F.C (Korean Fried Chicken) Gochugang Chicken with Kimchi Slaw, Bread & Butter Pickles & "Big H" Burger Sauce	£15.95
Fish Finger Sandwich Fried Local Catch of the Day Goujons with Green Pea Puree, Bread & Butter Pickles and Tartare Sauce	£15.95



L.P.E (Lymington Plants Eaters) ^{Vg}

Pickles and Fire Roasted Tomatoes

With Squash Falafel, Rainbow Slaw, Bread & Butter



£14.95

Skin On Fries Vg/GFM	£3.50
Millionaire Fries V/GFM	£5.50
(Old Winchester Cheese & Truffle Oil)	
Fully Loaded Fries	£7.50
(Maple Bacon Bits, Pulled Pork, Cheese Sauce and Grated Chee	ese)
Kimchi Loaded Fries ^{V/GFM}	£6.50
(Kimchi, Spring Onions, Coriander and Siracha Mayo)	
	£3.50
	£4.50
	£5.50
	£2.50
Rocket & Old Winchester Salad ^V	£4.95

Dunking Sauces

For Pizza, Burgers, Fries and More! Use your imagination! £3.50 Each

Classic Cheese, Blue Cheese, Beef Gravy, Chive Hollandaise, Korean Dipping Sauce, Garlic and Herb Dip

tat in or Grab and Go!

GFM = Please Refer to Gluten Free Menu for details V = Vegetarian Vg = Vegan Option Available Please let our team know if you have any food allergies or intolerances.

Beer and Cider

Draught:	Half:	Pint:
Bud Light 3.5%	£2.50	£4.95
Corona 4.5%	£2.90	£5.75
Camden Hells 4.6%	£2.65	£5.25
Camden Pale Ale 4%	£3.15	£6.25
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%	£3.25	£6.45
Guinness 4.2%	£3.15	£6.25
Orchard Pig Reveller 4.5% GF	£2.50	£4.95
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4% GF	£2.75	£5.45
Packaged: Jubel Lager (Elderflower, Peach or Grapefruit	.) 330ml ^{GF}	£4.45
Gluten Free Peroni 330ml ^{GF}	., 0001111	£4.95
Ringwood (Razorback, Boondogle, Old Thump	per) 500ml	£3.95
Birra Moretti 330ml		£4.95
Sheppey's Elderflower Cider 500ml ^{GF}		£4.95
Sheppey's Raspberry Cider 500ml ^{GF}		£4.95
Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer 500ml		£3.95

Vine List

White Wine:	175ml	250ml	Bottle
El Muro Blanco	£6.95	£7.95	£19.95
Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio, Sicilia ^{vg}	£7.95	£8.95	£24.95
Los Romeros Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley	vg £7.95	£8.95	£24.95
Barnanbe Oak Aged Chardonnay, Vin de Franc		£9.95	£26.95
Esporão Bico Amarelo, Vinho Verde Vg (Barter	nder's Pick)		£29.95
Petal and Stem Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough	£10.95	£12.95	£32.95
Paco & Lola Lolo Tree Albariño, Rías Baixas ^v g <i>(F</i>	Perfect with Se	afood)	£35.95
Red Wine:			
El Muro Tinto	£6.95	£7.95	£19.95
Santa Rita 8KM Merlot, Central Valley vg	£7.95	£8.95	£24.95
Arnegui Rioja Crianza	27.00	20.00	£26.95
Mount Rozier Pinot Noir, Coastal (Try Me Chill	ed) £9.95	£10.95	£29.95
Portillo Malbec, Uco Valley, Mendoza Vg		£12.95	£32.95
Feudi Salentini 125 Primitivo del Salento ^{vg} (<i>Pei</i>			£35.95
Rosé Wine:			
Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, California	£7.45	£8.95	£23.95
Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio Rosato, Pavia ^{Vg}	£8.45	£9.45	£24.95
Coteaux Varois en Provence Rosé, Estandon ^v	£9.95	£12.95	£35.95
Sparkling Wine:	125ml		Bottle
Bottega Sparkling 0% White ^{vg}	£4.95		£19.95
Wild Life Botanicals Sparkling Blush 0.5% ^{vg}	£6.45		£25.95
Il Baco da Seta Prosecco Spumante DOC ^{vg}	£7.95		£27.95
Balfour Leslie's Reserve Brut, England			£54.95
Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial NV v	£12.95		£74.95
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV v			£89.95
•			



Cockfails

All our cocktails are available with an alcohol-free spirit substitution for a quality 0% mocktail!

Pina Colada Kingston White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coco Real, Coconut Syrup and Lime Juice	0%	£9.95 £7.95
Hot Peach Margarita Chilli Tequila, Peach Schnapps, Peach Puree, Tajin and Lime Juice	0%	£9.95 £7.95
Sunset Sangria Red Wine, Tequila, Strawberry Juice, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice and Fresh Mint	0%	£9.95 £7.95
Aperol Sprtiz Prosecco, Aperol and Soda Water with Fresh Orange	0%	£9.95 £7.95
The Gin Kiss Gordon's Gin, Lemon Juice, Raspberry and Egg White	0%	£9.45 £6.95
The Ultimate Mojito Crushed Lime, Mint and Sugar topped with Rum, Prosecco, Fresh Lime and Mint	0%	£12.45 £8.95
Dew Drop Martini Balfour Sparkling English Wine, Cucumber Vodka, Fresh Cucumber and Lemon Juice	0%	£10.45 £8.45
Mai Tai Kingston Gold Rum, Cointreau, Almond Orgeat Syrup, Lime Juice	0%	£8.95 £7.95
Moscow Mule Float Lime Sorbet topped with Vodka, Ginger Beer, Fresh Lime and Mint	0%	£10.45 £8.45
Espresso Martini Espresso, Vodka, Kahlua and Sugar Syrup	0%	£10.45 £8.45
Negroni Gordon's Gin, Campari, Vermouth	0%	£9.95 £7.95

GF = Gluten Free V = Vegetarian Vg = Vegan Option AvailablePlease let our team know if you have any food allergies or
intolerances

www.huddlelymington.co.uk

Low and No

Draught: Lucky Saint 0.5%	£5.75
Packaged:	
Corona 0%	£3.95
Guinness 0%	£4.95
Free Damm Limon Lager	£4.95
Sheppeys Cider 0.5% GF	£3.45
Old Mout Berries and Cherries 0% GF	£3.95
Sparkling Wine:	
Bottega Sparkling 0% White	£ see wine
Wild Life Botanicals Sparkling Blush 0.5%	£ list for prices
Mocktails:	
All our Cocktails available as alcohol free with alcohol free	£ see cocktail
spirits replacing the classic spirit.	£ list for prices
Spirits:	
Lyres Italian Orange	£3.45
Lyres Dark Cane	£3.45
Lyres Spiced Cane	£3.45
Lyres White Cane	£3.45
Lyres American Malt	£3.45
Lyres London Dry	£3.45
Lyres Italian Spritz	£3.45
Lyres Coffee Originale	£3.45
Lyres Amaretti	£3.45

Soft Drinks

Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Ginger Beer	Half £2.25	Pint £3.95
Homemade Lemonade	Half £2.95	Pint £4.95
Homemade Strawberry Lemonade	Half £2.95	Pint £4.95
Appletiser		£3.75
Bottlegreen Elderflower Presse		£3.75
Coca Cola Bottle 330ml		£3.45
Diet Coke Bottle 330ml		£3.45
Frobishers Apple and Mango		£3.75
Frobishers Apple and Raspberry		£3.75
Frobishers Orange and Passionfruit		£3.75
Frobishers Sparkling Apple and Elderflower	•	£3.95
Frobishers Sparkling Raspberry and Rhubai	rd	£3.95
New Forest Still/Sparkling Water (Small)		£2.95
New Forest Still/Sparkling Water (Large)		£4.45
Fruit Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pine	apple)	£2.45
Selection of Tonic Waters and Mixers		£2.45